2166-2

31 t-CO2

32 t-CO2

-1 t-CO2

-3.2

t-CO2

t-CO2
t-CO2
t-CO2
79

3.6 31,161kwh 30,023kwh

9.3

LED
31,161kwh 26,798kwh

LED

LED

31,161kwh

19.9 19,603kwh 24,479kwh

a4

2.7

71
28,263kwh

LED

14.0

11.7 19,603kwh 21,895kwh
22.7 19,603kwh 25,388kwh

3.2

50,764kwh 52,186kwh

LED

LED

LED

LED




